Technical Data
Materlal:
Pin(outer sleeve):Brass,machined CuZn38Pb2
Plating(outer sleeve):
Tin Plated:2μm/80μm"NI,5μm/200μ"Sn
Gold Plated:2μm"/80μm"Ni,0.8μ" gold
Plating(Contact ):2μm/80μ"NI,gold or Tin plated
Insuiator:PPS UL94V-0

2.54
254 7012
Insulator Type code
12=单塑双排
R=弯插
V=直插
VS=立式贴片
RS=卧式贴片
MF
Pitch(mm)
2.54MF=圆孔排母
品名 塑高
70=70mm
2.54mm Machined Female Header